
No. SPIN NAME G Feeder school..
1 252886  Koto, Abilyn  F ST.  NICHOLAS

2 252891  Lakoa, Michael  M ST.  NICHOLAS

3 251351 FIRIBAE, Serah F BURNS CREEK

4 252617 Lamani, Samuel Junior M NAHA

5 252181 DANUOSI, Christine F MBOKONAVERA

6 250401 JASON, TINA  F TENARU

7 253774 RAMO, JANET F SELWYN

8 253700   EVERINGTON, NAPTALAE  F SELWYN

9 254621 KAORAHUSI, LIONEL   M HONIARA HIGH

10 254710  MAEAGALO, DALCY  F HONIARA HIGH

11 250286 LESLIE, CATHERINE F Sir Duddley Tuti

12 251762 HUNIEHU, Chrysostom John M FLORENCE YOUNG

13 251084  Sam, Samuel M SIOTA

14 251075  Numo, Junior Thompson M SIOTA

15 253389 Rongo, Hamson  M FM CAMPBELL

16 251389  PUISASA, Lintinah   F BURNS CREEK

17 254792  NOTORO, TOQEKANA RESMALY F HONIARA HIGH

18 252855  Daiwo, Julie F ST. NICHOLAS

19 251639 Kere, Alfred M CHRIST THE KING

20 252187  KIKOLO, Laisani  F MBOKONAVERA

21 251391  RAMO, Robert M BURNS CREEK

22 251572  RAKAFIA, GERALD M YANDINA

23 250090  MATILDA, TOLLY  F KGVI

24 250154 TONI, LOUISE NELCY F KGVI

25 250161 VAEVO, LIEN   M KGVI

26 251874 TEKIOU, JOY F SUU

27 254645  KINIWASIA, GIDEON M HONIARA HIGH

28 253680  ALEVE, ELECS  M SELWYN

29 253745 MANEHIA, ANIKA MOIRA  F SELWYN

30 253788 SUKULU, HELMA HIROHAVI   M SELWYN

31 250589 Tela, Daisy  F PAMUA

32 252869  Frank, Jimmy  M ST. NICHOLAS

33 252880  Irofufuli, Josh Aston M ST. NICHOLAS

34 252848 Bana, Davidson Rikori M ST. NICHOLAS

35 250690  KAONI, Azaria F HONIARA HIGH

36 253391  Sirai, Gwendalyn F FM CAMPBELL

37 252437 SAMIA, Johnson M KOLOALE

38 251578  DEFENI, David M DALA SOUTH
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39 251317 Saheli, Beautilyn F MCMAHON

40 251536 KOVANA, Hugo M BUBUNUHU

41 253225  NASIHUNU, Valisha C.  F ST. JOHN

42 254553   HASO, OTI JEMILLA F HONIARA HIGH

43 253412 BEN, FLORISHA F BETIKAMA

44 253790 TAPO, DONNA F SELWYN

45 253728 KIKOLO, ASWEN   M SELWYN

46 253715 IDU, JALLEN  F SELWYN

47 250169 WILLIE, MARTHYRION  F KGVI

48 250033  FOATA, ROVIN  M KGVI

49 250098 NA'AMAN, ZELMA NARREL F KGVI

50 250130  ROVERIA, ELI  F KGVI

51 250160 UBUNI, DAISY  F KGVI

52 251797 AHIKAU, MELODY F SUU

53 254997  TUMU, SAMANTHA STEPHANY  F HONIARA HIGH

54 250281 HUGO, JASPER M Sir Duddley Tuti

55 254236 AREBAIO, JUNIOR TERRY M PANATINA

56 252036  TIORO, Stella       F RC NICHOLSON

57 252897  Lipa, Naomi F ST. NICHOLAS

58 255425 Tekulu Junior, Allan M BIULAH

59 250774  ANAM, ELVINA  F WHITE RIVER

60 250880 POKIA, MENIME LEONARD    M WHITE RIVER

61 250924 THOMAS, NELCIA F WHITE RIVER

62 251399 SAE, Selmer F MBOKONA

63 251285 Ginilo, Albright M MCMAHON

64 251474 RECBECCA, Shaelyn  F VURA

65 255267 Paeni, RODNEY   M ISABEL SENIOR SECONDARY

66 251938 TARAUHI, JENITA    F TAWATANA

67 251946 VANITA HA'A, DALCY  F TAWATANA

68 255084  EDA, A'asu Marina F MBUA VALE

69 252747  Diotee, Lendrick M MBOKONA

70 251359 IOROME, Shalom Abiuta   F BURNS CREEK

71 251178  ERICK, GOGUTINA F BEKABEKA

72 252246 DAUBO, Paul M KOLOALE

73 251538  LINCON, Jayzel  F BUBUNUHU

74 253230 OLAVAE, Enoch Izoma M ST. JOHN

75 254492  EREGA, DAISLYN F HONIARA HIGH

76 254510  FIFILI, GELINDAH F HONIARA HIGH

77 250582   Tahisimae, Slivence  M PAMUA

78 253457  LINSON, ELLISON M BETIKAMA

79 253471 MUKU, JUNIOR M BETIKAMA

80 253511 WONGSASA, STEICCA F BETIKAMA

81 253783 SIALE, ALITZA CHRISTINA F SELWYN

82 250395  HUGHES, AVANA  M TENARU



83 252955  Zinmah, Eunice F ST. NICHOLAS

84 252888 Kukiti, Edward M ST. NICHOLAS

85 252875  Habatia, Kimchane  F ST. NICHOLAS

86 252857 Dioko, John Sade M ST. NICHOLAS

87 253131 BUGORO, Japhylosha Cathy F ST. JOHN
88 253328 Kylie, Monty  F ST. MARY TANAGHAI


